
Aug. 27th (Tue.)

10:00

17:00

17:30

19:30

Aug. 28th (Wed.) A101 A104 A105 A109 A211 A213 B201 B203 B204 B207 A210

Track T1 Track T2 Track T3 Track T4 Track T5 Track T6 Track T7 Track T8 Track T9 Track T10Poster

9:00

9:20

9:20

10:20

10:40

12:10

13:20

14:20

14:50

17:05

18:00

21:00

Aug. 29th (Thu.)

Track T1 Track T2 Track T3 Track T4 Track T5 Track T6 Track T7 Track T8 Track T9 Track T10Poster

9:00

10:00

10:20

12:05
SICE-DIA

Luncheon

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

17:30

20:30

Aug. 30th (Fri.)

Track T1 Track T2 Track T3 Track T4 Track T5 Track T6 Track T7 Track T8 Track T9 Track T10

9:00

10:00

10:20

12:20

13:30

15:15

15:30

16:00

16:15

18:00

Poster 1

1h

Workshop:

SICE-TCCT Joint Workshop on Theory

Welcome Reception

Opening Ceremony

JEMIMA Special Talk (A104) Mr. Eric Cosman (2020 ISA president)

Cybersecurity for Industrial Automation and Control System -- challenge of ISA/IEC 62443
Break

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Poster 2

1h

Lunch Break

Plenary Talk 1 Prof. Takeshi Yasui (Tokushima University)

"Century of light" pioneered by invisible light
Break

Prof. Kitamori

Memorial Session
Organized

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Control
Engineering
Seminar

Plenary Talk 2 Prof. Magnus Egerstedt (University of California, Irvine, President of IEEE CSS)

Mutualistic Interactions in Heterogeneous Multi-Robot Systems
Break

FES OS
Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular
SICE-DIA

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Plenary Talk 3 Prof. Takehisa Yairi (The University of Tokyo)

Integration of data-driven and model-based approaches via latent variable

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Poster 3

1h

Lunch Break

Festival Special Talk

Award Ceremony

Banquet (The Crown Palace Shin Hankyu Kochi)

Break

FES OS
Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Lunch Break

Organized/

Regular

Special

Panel

Session

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Organized/

Regular

Break

Closing Ceremony

Break

Farewell Reception


